The Breezeway® II Delivery Sheath is intended for the
introduction of diagnostic and therapeutic devices into the
human vasculature, including intracardiac.
Oscor® Inc. – an Integer Company
Breezeway® II
Delivery Sheath with Loader
DELIVERY SHEATH TIP &
DILATOR FEATURES:

Model #
Plus Kit
(One per box)
A1
Sheath Inner
Diameter
A2
Usable
Sheath Length
A3
Sheath
Tip Curve
B1
Usable
Loader Length
BG060079045 BG060079045L  6 F 79 cm 45° 8 cm
BG060079180 BG060079180L  6 F 79 cm 180° 8 cm
BG060110045 BG060110045L  6 F 110 cm 45° 8 cm
BG070079045 BG070079045L  7 F 79 cm 45° 8 cm
BG070079180 BG070079180L  7 F 79 cm 180° 8 cm
BG070110045  BG070110045L  7 F 110 cm 45° 8 cm
BG080079045 BG080079045L  8 F 79 cm 45° 12 cm
BG080079180 BG080079180L  8 F 79 cm 180° 12 cm
BG080110045 BG080110045L  8 F 110 cm 45° 12 cm
Delivery sheath supplied sterile. For single use only. Available bulk upon request.
Standard lengths are noted above. Other lengths and curves available upon request.
Products not available in all regions.
SHEATH DIAMETERS

Model #
Plus Kit
(One per box)
A1
Sheath Inner
Diameter
A2
Usable
Sheath Length
A3
Sheath
Tip Curve
B1
Usable
Loader Length
BG090079045  BG090079045L  9 F 79 cm 45° 12 cm
BG090079180  BG090079180L  9 F 79 cm 180° 12 cm
BG090110045 BG090110045L  9 F 110 cm 45° 12 cm
BG100079045  BG100079045L  10 F 79 cm 45° 12 cm
BG100079180  BG100079180L  10 F 79 cm 180° 12 cm
BG100110045  BG100110045L  10 F 110 cm 45° 12 cm
BG110079045  BG110079045L  11 F 79 cm 45° 16 cm
BG110079180  BG110079180L  11 F 79 cm 180° 16 cm
BG120079045  BG120079045L  12 F 79 cm 45° 16 cm
N/A BG140079045L08  14 F 79 cm 45° 8 cm
N/A BG140079045L10  14 F 79 cm 45° 10 cm
BG140079045  BG140079045L  14 F 79 cm 45° 16 cm
Caution: Federal Law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician (U.S.A.). Please refer to the Instructions
for Use for a complete listing of the indications, contraindications, precautions and warnings, where applicable.
Integer  |  Global Corporate Headquarters
5830 Granite Parkway, Suite 1150